
MENEHUNES

JT Roberts 1st
Ferris Ruplinger 2nd
Bennett Bacon 3rd

BOYS

George Powers 1st
Logan Cambron 2nd
Hunter Krutch 3rd
Patrick Lowe 4th
Jason Alstad 5th
Kai Williams 6th
Josh Prevatte 6th

JUNIOR MEN

Phillip George 1st
Trey Mason 2nd
Ryan Trenary 3rd
Jesse Palmer 4th
Peter Morris 5th
Shawn Price 6th
Branden Allen 7th
Paul Clarke 8th
Travis Tinfow 9th
Cody Cahoon 10th
Chris Janiak 11th

MEN

Jere Wilson 1st
Jeremy Lee 2nd
P.T. Ashlock 3rd
Marcello Scacci 4th
Ryan Hruda 5th
Kenny Conleay 6th

MASTERS

Bill Sabo 1st
Mark Jones 2nd
Darren Owen 3rd
Cage Zipperer 4th
Montee Coursey 5th
Travis Williams 6th
Roger Wilson 7th
Cauley Bullard 8th

SENIOR MEN

Jeff Mosley 1st
Joe McGuire 2nd
Mike Sceals 3rd
Craig Sutlive 4th

JUNIOR LONGBOARD

Ryan Trenary 1st
Trey Mason 2nd

MENS LONGBOARD

P.T. Ashlock 1st
Cage Zipperer 2nd
Brock Mayeux 3rd
Patrick Mills 4th
Travis Williams 5th
Marcello Scacci 6th
Dain Ivey 7th
Michael Satterfield 7th
Jason Brady 7th

MASTERS LONGBOARD

Mark Jones 1st



SENIOR LONGBOARD

Jim Stone 1st

GIRLS

Maggie Bradley 1st

JUNIOR WOMEN

Sunny Pidgeon 1st
Kathy Alcorn 2nd

MENEHUNE BODYBOARD

J.T. Roberts 1st
Taylor Taft 2nd
Ferris Ruplinger 2nd

JUNIOR BODYBOARD

Trey Mason 1st
Jeremy Mitchler 2nd
Chris Putnam 3rd
Travis Alstad 4th
Brandon Allen 5th
Chris Janiak 6th

MENS BODYBOARD

Jason Harmon 1st
Ryan Hruda 2nd
Brad McGonigle 3rd
Kenny Conleay 4th
Ron Bruno 5th

OPEN

Phillip George 1st
Jeff Mosley 2nd
Trey Mason 3rd
Jesse Palmer 4th
Ryan Trenary 5th
Jere Wilson 6th
Bill Sabo 7th
Shawn Price 8th
Jeremy Lee 9th
Craig Sutlive 10th
Travis Williams 11th
Cody Cahoon 12th
Paul Clarke 13th
Montee Coursey 14th


